
GLENN

COLUSA

BUTTE

SUTTER
YUBA

SIERRA

NEVADA

PLACER

YOLO

SACRAMENTO

EL DORADO

NEW 
BULLARS
BAR RES

LAKE
TAHOE

UNION VALLEY RES

FOLSOM
LAKE

LAKE
OROVILLE

WILLOWS
OROVILLE

LIVE
OAK

YUBA
CITY

MARYS-
VILLE

NEVADA
CITY

GRASS
VALLEY

COL-
FAX

AUBURN

CHICO

PARADISE

DOWNIEVILLE
LOYALTON

WOOD-
LAND

DAVIS

ISLETON

GALT 

SACRAMENTO

ROSE-
VILLE

FOLSOM PLACERVILLE

SOUTH LAKE TAHOE

TRUCKEE

SATTLEY
SIERRAVILLE

LIN-
COLN

70

99

32

20

162
162

162

162

32

45

45

16
16

INTERSTATE

505
80
INTERSTATE113

113

191

70

20

20

20

99

65

193193

89

89

89

89

28
174

49

80
INTERSTATE

80
INTERSTATE

267

50

50

49

INTERSTATE

5 104

INTERSTATE

5

49

INTERSTATE

5

70

128

160

160

12

4989 395

99

49

153

16

160

220

244
84

Humboldt Rd.
near county line
PM 36.9Clark Valley Rd.

(Road 302) 1 mile
west of Thunder Hill
Raceway, PM 56.8

County Rd. "V"
8 miles east of Jct 5
PM 73.5

Grimes-Arbuckle Rd.
near Grimes, PM 12.9

1.9 miles west of Winters, PM 5.9

Near County Road 87, PM 6.8

Big Bend Rd. east of
Yankee Hill, PM 34.0

Larkin Rd. in 
Oroville, PM 14.0

Lincoln St. in 
Oroville, PM 17.1

Broad St. at 
Cement Hill
Nevada City
PM 15.8

Sierra College Blvd., PM 3.0
Pleasant Valley Rd. in El Dorado, PM 9.6

Bradley Dr. near El Dorado, PM 12.4

Sly Park Rd. at
Pollock Pines
PM 31.3

Fawn St. in
Homewood
PM 2.2

E. Jct River Rd. 0.8 miles 
south of Courtland, PM 21.1

Jct Isleton Rd. at 
Sacramento River, 
PM 5.9

89 from Westside Rd. 
at  Sattley (PM 19.1) to 
Calpine Rd. (PM23.1) is 
blue northbound and 
yellow southbound.  NB 
STAA trucks may return 
to Sattley via Calpine Rd. 
and Westside Rd.

NB STAA trucks 
on 89 may not 
turn right on 
Westside Rd.
(Co. Rd A23)
NB STAA trucks 
on 89 may not 
turn right on 49 
in Sierraville
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Pleasant Valley 
Rd., PM 4.7
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Rte 84 relinquished to local
government north of PM 15.7 30

RESTRICTION Rte 220: J-Mac 
Ferry on 220 (also called 
Howard Landing, Steamboat 
Slough Ferry or Grand Island 
Ferry): 15-ton weight limit; 
no tractor-trailers; length limit 
at the discretion of the Coast 
Guard, PM SOL 3.10 & SAC 0.00.
Note: J-Mac Ferry is closed until 
week of May 17 for upgrade work. 

RESTRICTION Rte 84: Cache Slough 
Ferry on 84 (also called Ryar Island Ferry, 
Rio Vista Ferry or Real McCoy Ferry): 
16.25-ton weight limit; no tractor-trailers; 
length limit at the discretion of the Coast 
Guard, PM SOL 2.49 to 2.64.
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National Network (STAA)

65’ California Legal Route

Port
Airport

California
Department of Transportation,

Legal Truck Access

Rest Area

*KPRA = kingpin-to-rear-axle distance

65’ Ca Legal KPRA* Advisory
KPRA* Advisory 30

Terminal Access (STAA)

(CLICK HERE FOR MORE DETAILED LEGEND)
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http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d02.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d02.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d01.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d04.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d04.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d10.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d10.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d01.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d09.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d06.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d05.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d12.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d07.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d08.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truckmap-d11.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/trafficops/trucks/docs/truck-legend.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/dist4/newsreleases/SR220_Jmack_ferry_dry_dock_closure_starts_3-26-15.pdf

